

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 348 OF 2004 IN Civil Appeal 5987/2004

SURYAKANT RAMDAS PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH KUMAR BHIKAMCHAND JAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents through
nearest Civil Court or Trial Court.

List again on 9th August, 2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar